Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Carlo Gavazzi DATA SHEET
RSE4012-B
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Carlo Gavazzi
Catalog number rse4012-b
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.32 kgs
Voltage 24 - 110 V
Current 12 A
Power 5.5 kW
Component Specifications rse4012
Horsepower 5.5 KW
Cooling Capacity 5.5 kW
Power Supply Type AC
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
3 PHASE 400V 2P 5.5KW SOFTSTART 24-110VAC/DC + 110-480VAC